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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 17:06 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 29.67

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 31.35 296
2. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 31.67 287
3. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 32.59 264
4. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 33.51 242
5. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 33.76 237
6. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 33.96 233
7. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 33.97 233
8. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 34.23 227
9. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 34.50 222

10. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 34.57 221
11. IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14 Plavi Talas 34.78 217
12. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 34.96 213
13. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 36.08 194
14. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 36.24 192
15. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 36.29 191
16. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 36.38 189
17. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 36.46 188
18. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 36.49 188
19. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 37.34 175
20. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 38.10 165
21. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 38.24 163
22. ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 38.40 161
23. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 38.66 158
24. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 39.75 145
25. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 39.77 145
26. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 40.06 142
27. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 41.05 132
28. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 42.65 117
29. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 43.40 111
30. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 43.61 110
31. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 43.79 108
32. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 43.93 107
33. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 43.99 107
34. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 44.18 106

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 30.28 329
2. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 30.45 323
3. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 31.36 296
4. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 31.41 295
5. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 31.91 281
6. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.98 254
7. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.24 248
8. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 35.32 207
9. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 36.32 190
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 36.39 189
11. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 36.87 182
12. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 37.12 178
13. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 38.04 166
14. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 38.40 161
15. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 38.71 157
16. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 39.34 150
17. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 39.49 148
18. DRPIC, Aleksa 13 Bonatti 41.88 124
19. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 42.34 120
20. LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011 43.51 110
21. BOJOVIC, Mihajlo 13 11. April 46.45 91
22. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 48.66 79

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 25.01 584
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 25.66 541
3. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 26.21 507
4. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 26.48 492
5. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 26.72 479
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 26.88 470
7. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 27.16 456
8. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 27.44 442
9. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 27.55 437

10. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 27.97 417
11. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 28.20 407
12. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 28.23 406
13. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 28.33 402
14. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 28.62 389
15. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 28.66 388
16. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 28.67 387
17. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 28.69 387
18. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 28.85 380
19. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 28.91 378
20. MIJATOVIC, Relja 11 Vracar 29.26 364
21. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 29.32 362
22. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 29.46 357
23. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 29.54 354
24. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 29.55 354
25. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 29.74 347
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 30.16 333
27. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 30.28 329
28. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 30.42 324

GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 30.42 324
30. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 30.70 315
31. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 30.89 310
32. KRASIC, Marko 12 Mornar 30.90 309
33. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 30.97 307
34. VLAHOVIC, Jovan 11 COD 31.12 303
35. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 31.22 300
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

36. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 31.49 292
37. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 31.51 292
38. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 31.53 291
39. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 31.55 291
40. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 31.71 286
41. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 31.98 279
42. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 32.39 269
43. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 32.56 264
44. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 32.69 261
45. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 32.74 260
46. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 32.78 259
47. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.79 259
48. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 32.92 256
49. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 32.94 255
50. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 33.27 248
51. SLADOJE, Damjan 11 Tas 011 33.39 245
52. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 33.43 244
53. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 33.73 238
54. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 33.96 233
55. TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 34.09 230
56. AVRAM, Luka 11 Tas 011 34.13 229
57. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 34.14 229
58. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.34 225

KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 34.34 225
60. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.41 224
61. SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 34.63 220
62. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 34.64 219
63. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 34.66 219
64. BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 34.68 219
65. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.10 211
66. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.88 197
67. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 36.66 185
68. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 37.34 175
69. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 37.62 171
70. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 12 Panta Rei 40.15 141
71. DJOKIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011 41.22 130
72. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 41.31 129
73. MANIC, Pavle 12 COD 43.43 111
74. BRAJOVIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011 47.60 84
75. BANJAC, Mateja 12 Sigma 54.83 55

DSQ ZEKOVIC, Nikola 11 COD
DSQ MARKOVIC, Lazar 11 Sigma

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. STAMNEKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 24.99 585
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 26.01 519
3. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 26.17 510
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 26.36 499
5. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.51 490
6. ILIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 26.56 487
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 26.58 486
8. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 26.62 484
9. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 26.64 483

10. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 26.91 469
11. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 27.26 451
12. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 27.47 441
13. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Crvena Zvezda 27.50 439
14. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Mornar 27.65 432
15. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 27.78 426
16. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 27.93 419
17. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 28.07 413
18. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 28.14 410
19. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 28.18 408
20. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 28.24 405
21. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 28.25 405
22. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 28.51 394
23. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 28.77 383
24. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 28.87 379
25. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 29.52 355
26. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 29.62 351
27. KOSTIC, Ugljesa 09 Mornar 29.84 344
28. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 29.89 342
29. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 29.91 341
30. DJURDJEVIC, Gavrilo 10 Novi Beograd 011 30.02 337
31. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 30.22 331
32. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.48 322
33. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.71 315
34. SPASENOVIC, Pavle 10 COD 30.75 314
35. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 30.78 313
36. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 30.79 313

JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 30.79 313
38. RADOVIC, Mihailo 10 Sigma 31.67 287
39. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Tas 011 32.33 270
40. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Tas 011 32.95 255
41. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 09 COD 33.47 243
42. PRASTALO, Strahinja 10 Novi Beograd 011 33.70 238
43. POPOVIC, Viktor 10 Plavi Talas 34.88 215
44. VUJOVIC, Andrej 10 Novi Beograd 011 35.65 201
45. LAZAREVIC, Djordje 09 COD 35.73 200
46. CADJENOVIC, Miljan 10 Tas 011 38.18 164

DSQ POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 23.79 679
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.04 658
3. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.34 561
4. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 25.59 545
5. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.83 530
6. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.88 527
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.05 517
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

8. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.07 515
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.16 510

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.27 504
11. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.34 500
12. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 26.53 489
13. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.61 485
14. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.68 481
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 26.72 479
16. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 26.99 465
17. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 27.24 452
18. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 27.38 445
19. VULIC, Misha 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.51 439
20. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.66 432
21. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 27.67 431
22. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 28.03 415
23. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 28.62 389
24. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 28.71 386
25. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Partizan 29.41 359
26. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 29.81 345
27. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.22 331
28. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 30.71 315
29. STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma 32.79 259
30. MILIC, Igor 07 Sigma 32.81 258
31. GRBIC, Vanja 07 Sigma 33.32 247

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 23.37 716
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 23.89 670
3. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 26.50 491
4. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.10 459
5. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 28.00 416
6. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 40.00 142

Pioniri

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 30.28 329
2. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 30.45 323
3. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 31.35 296
4. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 31.36 296
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 31.41 295
6. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 31.67 287
7. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 31.91 281
8. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 32.59 264
9. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.98 254

10. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.24 248
11. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 33.51 242
12. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 33.76 237
13. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 33.96 233
14. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 33.97 233
15. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 34.23 227
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

16. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 34.50 222
17. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 34.57 221
18. IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14 Plavi Talas 34.78 217
19. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 34.96 213
20. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 35.32 207
21. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 36.08 194
22. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 36.24 192
23. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 36.29 191
24. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 36.32 190
25. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 36.38 189
26. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 36.39 189
27. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 36.46 188
28. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 36.49 188
29. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 36.87 182
30. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 37.12 178
31. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 37.34 175
32. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 38.04 166
33. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 38.10 165
34. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 38.24 163
35. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 38.40 161

ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 38.40 161
37. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 38.66 158
38. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 38.71 157
39. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 39.34 150
40. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 39.49 148
41. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 39.75 145
42. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 39.77 145
43. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 40.06 142
44. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 41.05 132
45. DRPIC, Aleksa 13 Bonatti 41.88 124
46. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 42.34 120
47. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 42.65 117
48. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 43.40 111
49. LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011 43.51 110
50. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 43.61 110
51. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 43.79 108
52. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 43.93 107
53. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 43.99 107
54. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 44.18 106
55. BOJOVIC, Mihajlo 13 11. April 46.45 91
56. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 48.66 79

EXH PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 23.37 716


